
GYM DATE TIME DIVISION Session Attendees
CRESTWOOD Thursday, June 14 6:30 PM JV Girls C D E
CRESTWOOD Thursday, June 14 7:30 PM JV Girls A B C

CALVARY Saturday, June 16 10:00 AM JV Girls C D E
CALVARY Saturday, June 16 11:15 AM JV Girls A B C

CRESTWOOD Wednesday, June 20 5:45 PM/6:40 PM JV Girls A B
CRESTWOOD Thursday, June 21 5:45 PM / 6:40 PM JV Girls C D
CRESTWOOD Wednesday, June 27 5:55 PM / 6:55 PM JV Girls A E
CRESTWOOD Thursday, June 28 5:45 PM / 6:40 PM JV Girls B C
CRESTWOOD Saturday, June 30 1:20 PM/2:15 PM JV Girls D E
CRESTWOOD Thursday, July 5 5:30 PM/6:40 PM JV Girls A C
CRESTWOOD Friday, July 6 5:10 PM / 6:00 PM JV Girls B D
CRESTWOOD Saturday, July 7 10:20 AM/11:15 AM JV Girls C E 
CRESTWOOD Tuesday, July 10 6:00 PM/7:00 PM JV Girls A D
CRESTWOOD Wednesday, July 11 5:45 PM / 6:40 PM JV Girls B E
CRESTWOOD Friday, July 13 5:45 PM / 6:40 PM JV Girls A B

CALVARY Saturday, July 14 9:00 AM/9:50 AM JV Girls C D
CRESTWOOD Saturday, July 14 12:00 PM/ 12:55 PM JV Girls E A
CRESTWOOD Tuesday, July 17 6:00 PM/7:00 PM JV Girls B C
CRESTWOOD Wednesday, July 18 5:45 PM / 6:40 PM JV Girls D E

CALVARY Thursday, July 19 5:45 PM / 6:40 PM JV Girls A C
CRESTWOOD Friday, July 20 5:45 PM / 6:50 PM JV Girls B D
CRESTWOOD Saturday, July 21 2:05 PM / 3:00 PM JV Girls C E 
CRESTWOOD Friday, July 27 5:10 PM / 6:00 PM JV Girls A D
CRESTWOOD Saturday, July 28 11:50 AM/12:45 PM JV Girls B E

CALVARY Tuesday, July 31 6:30 PM JV Girls C D E
CALVARY Tuesday, July 31 7:45 PM JV Girls A B C

CRESTWOOD Wednesday, August 1 5:10 PM / 6:00 PM JV Girls TBD Makeup
CRESTWOOD Thursday, August 2 5:10 PM / 6:00 PM JV Girls Practice TBD
CRESTWOOD Friday, August 3 5:10 PM / 6:00 PM JV Girls Practice TBD
CRESTWOOD Saturday, August 4 11:20 AM JV Girls Extravaganza Pool Play

CRESTWOOD Saturday, August 11 11:25 AM JV Girls Extravaganza Tournament

Summer 2018

JV Girls Camp

All Sessions/Games at CRESTWOOD CHRISTIAN CHURCH or CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH.

Family and Friends are expected to maintain an encouraging environment.

All times subject to change.  Visit www.glendoverbasketball.com 
for the most current weekly schedule.


